
collection

2013

GB



Dear Business Partner,

Our boots are made with passion - and we've been doing so 
for over 300 years! The numerous national and international 
prizes and awards won by many of our styles are confirmation 
of our striving for quality and innovation. But in order to be 
successful in the market, we also focus on many other specifics: 
Sustainability has always played a large part with us. We place 
an emphasis on ecology, economy and social issues. We are 
convinced of the following: Only those who work in harmony 
with nature have a future. We also want to show this in our 
boots - and that's why we also consciously focus on regional 
products such as Meindl Identity.  Both customers and retailers 
were completely won over by Identity in its first year, and that 
is why we are continuing to expand the range. For each of our 
Identity styles, we provide a detailed certificate of origin for 
the leather used in the uppers – once again revolutionizing 
the market: We were the first company in the world that could 
put such an extensive project into effect. Meindl Identity is the 
original! 

We are continuing to invest in our site at Kirchanschöring; we 
want to start on the construction of a new logistics centre in 
2012. This is a clear signal to you and our employees: This is 

our home! We are thus strengthening our Kirchanschöring 
production site, and with our new logistics we want to be even 
better equipped for our work in the future - so that our quality 
products are with you on time.

Our range of products again has many innovations and new 
ideas ready for 2013. Our collection includes the completely 
new Light Trekking range. It's fashionable and cool - and thus 
a head-turner for summer 2013. We are convinced that this 
range will be a particular success. It's a technically innovative 
product for young, dynamic mountaineers.

In the future, we will continue to rely on tradition, quality 
craftsmanship and a love of detail to manufacture robust, 
durable, reliable and high quality boots. You can rely on that 
100 %!

We wish you much success!

The Meindl family

New in our range

Identity by Meindl (page 6)

Real leather

Genuine double stitching

Air cushion

Removable Best-Fit insoles

Removable volume adjustment (page 50)

Real cork footbed (more information on page 50)

Approx. weight per shoe: 
Women's styles – UK size 4.5 
Men's styles - UK size 8

Grip Lars and Lukas Meindl

MFS® Memory Foam System	 9 
MFS® Vakuum	 14
Special trekking boots for men & women 	 18 
Genuine double stitching	 22 
Alpine	 24 
Light Trekking 	 28 
Softline by Meindl	 30 
Air Revolution by Meindl	 32 
Light Hiker	 36

Mountaineering & hiking	 9 – 41

Brogues	 78
Leisure/Walking for women & men	 81

Loafers & brogues	 78 – 81

Socks	 84 – 85

Accessories	 83

Sole technology	 82Identity by Meindl	 6 – 8

Comfort fit® – Wellness Sport	 44
Comfort fit® – Wellness Walking	 45
Comfort fit® – Wellness Hiking	 46

Comfort fit® – wellness	 42 – 50

Light Travel	 60
Trail Activity Sport	 62
Light Trail 	 64
Speedhiking	 66
Adventure	 68
Walk & travel	 74
Magic Classic PRO	 76
Sandals	 77

Magic	 59 – 77

Lite - Trail Junior	 53
Junior Sport Low	 53
Children & teens Low 	 55
Children & teens Mid 	 57

Children & teens	 51 – 58



Sustainability & types of useSustainability - Ecology

As a traditional family company, we consciously focus on 
sustainability. Our Bavarian homeland is particularly important 
to us, because here the traditional and modern worlds are 
ideally combined. We set great store on Bavarian quality and 
the Bavarian mindset - and they can develop nowhere better 
than in one of the most beautiful landscapes of Gemany - the 
Chiemgau. This is where we are based, and in Kirchanschöring 
we combine environmental awareness and social responsibility 

For a better overview of the types of use for our 
boots, we have created six usage classifications. 
These differentiate the various boots requirements. 
This system was developed by Alfons Meindl in 
1976.

Types of use The shoe for low level walking –

who want robust and fashionable Meindl boots 
and shoes for leisure and everyday wear.

Introductory boot for walking and trekking –

on high alpine pastures, in low mountain 
ranges and on made-up paths.

The trekking “classic” –

for lengthy walks and comfortable hikes in a 
gentle alpine landscape.

Trekking boot for ambitious trekking –

in low alpine ranges and on fixed-rope routes
(not suitable for crampons) 

The Alpine boot –

particularly stable for alpine trekking in 
rocky landscapes, on rock faces, scree and 
glaciers; suitable for use with crampons.

The ultimative alpine boot –

absolutely reliable for extreme use in critical 
landscapes, absolutely robust for crampons.

Traditionally made – Naturally sustainable

Ecology

We have implemented a specific environmental policy 
for nature protection for decades. Collaboration with 
the Bavarian Academy for Nature Conservation and 
Landscape Management (ANL) has been running for 
over 30 years. For our commitment, we received the 
Bavarian State Medal for services to the environment 
and health in 2006. Our boots and shoes are “ÖKO 
– LOGIC – PRODUCED” – which means less waste, 
durable products and packaging made from almost 
100 percent recycled materials. Concerns for the 
environment also play a part in shoe production. We 
use ecologically-safe raw materials and pay attention 
to recyclability. 

Economy

We are a responsible, family-run company - and have 
been for over 300 years. Efficient resource management 
is given pride of place. A boot that lives a long time does 
not have to be produced again as quickly - and that saves 
energy! We are also happy to look after worn boots and 
our service department can get them back into shape. 
What we really enjoy is the many positive responses 
that we continue to receive from outdoor enthusiasts. If 
boots could speak, they could certainly tell us a tale. A 
particularly old style from 1920 was bequeathed to us 
by its wearer. For us, this boot, which was made by our 
great-grandfather, is a witness to our quality. 

Social issues

We convey our Bavarian values to the entire world. This 
is shown, for example, in fair prices for our customers, as 
well as fair salaries and social working conditions for our 
employees at all of our production sites. We are committed 
to society and our fellow humans - and also founded the 
Alfons Meindl Social Foundation for this reason. 

with innovation, development and economic growth. We 
regard the respectful handling of resources as one of our most 
important principles, because our life is based on a healthy 
environment. As a company in the outdoor industry, we regard 
our commitment here as a duty. Our aim is to continually adapt 
ourselves and our production to conditions without letting our 
basic principles fall by the wayside.

since 1976



76

Identity by Meindl Identity by Meindl

A boot with an identity: Meindl has successfully become the first 
company in the world to provide a detailed certificate of origin 
for the upper leather used. The effort required for Identity is 
enormous. Skins from organic farms in Bavaria and Austria are 
marked individually before tanning so that each individual skin 
can be traced back to the farmer. In addition to traceability, with 
Identity great store is also set by transparency. The customer 
can look forward to a boot whose leather was produced using 
cutting-edge technology - and above all according to ecological 
considerations. Even in the tannery, great value is placed on an 
optimal production process. Added to this are short transport 
routes and a boot that is made using traditional bootmaking skills. 

 – Leather with certificate of origin
For summer 2013, Meindl has three new styles in its range. All 
three have one thing in common: The lining consists of chrome-
free lining leather; the boots are particularly soft and smooth.

To see Meindl Identity for yourself go to our website www.identity-
leder.de.  Test the procedure and enter our test number 83417 in 
the tracker. You can also find out lots of other information there 
on Identity.

Linosa Lady  
Identity 
# 2771-46 
Dark brown 
 

Upper 
Aniline leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Urban Walker by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Bergamo Lady  
Identity 
# 2768-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Aniline leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Urban Walker by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Ascona Lady  
Identity 
# 2766-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Aniline leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Urban Walker by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Ascona  
Identity 
# 2767-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Aniline leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Urban Walker by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Linosa Identity 
# 2772-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Aniline leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Urban Walker by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Bergamo Identity

• Identity number in the cuff

• Chrome-free leather lining

Sole profiles

GORE-TEX® lining

Foam for perfect foot fit

Removable footbed

Nylon inner sole

Leather lasting board

EVA midsole

Rubber grip sole

Assembly

since 2011



98

MFS® Memory Foam System Mountaineering & hikingIdentity by Meindl

Thanks to the Meindl Memory Foam System, boots fit 100%. A 
specially-developed combination of foams is used to pad the 
upper. Once warmed by the heat of the body, the foam changes 
shape to exactly match that of the foot. This is supported by the 

Adapts perfectly to the foot

Island Lady  
Identity 
# 2777-46 
Dark brown 
 

Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance 
Comfort footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Klosters  
Identity 
# 2779-46 
Dark brown 
 

Upper 
Aniline leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip 3 by Vibram® 
genuine double stitching  
with air cushion 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Island Identity 
# 2778-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance 
Comfort footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Tessin Lady  
Identity 
# 2773-46 
Dark brown 
 

Upper 
Aniline leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Urban Walker by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Tessin Identity 
# 2774-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Aniline leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Urban Walker by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Borneo Lady  
Identity 
# 2775-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Borneo  
Identity 
# 2776-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Paradiso Lady MFS

new alignment of the cuff. With these boots, there is no more 
pinching or pressure - guaranteed. This is the highest level of 
comfort!

Heelcuff-FreeflexThe MFS principle

There is an integrated stretch 
zone in the heel area of the 
leather cuff. This makes the entire 
cuff more elastic. It fits closely 
but with absolutely no pressure.

The MFS foam in the upper and the Soft 
Print foam in the footbed adapt perfectly 
to the shape of the foot through body 
temperature and/or pressure.

MFS foam

Bergamo  
Identity 
# 2769-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Aniline leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Urban Walker by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Sole profiles

since 2003



10 11

MFS® Memory Foam System MFS® Memory Foam SystemMountaineering & hiking Mountaineering & hiking

Nevada  
Lady MFS 
# 2791-31 
Anthracite / Green 
 

Upper 
Sueder / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip®  
Rubber grip sole with PU wedge 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Borneo 
Lady 2 GTX®  
# 2797-46 
Dark brown / Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance 
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 10

Wales Lady MFS 
# 2991-54 
Hazelnut 

 
Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
ComfortDry®: Leather and 
GORE-TEX® Performance 
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® Lady 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Andorra  
Lady MFS 
# 2793-05 
Natural 
 

Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip®  
Rubber grip sole with PU wedge 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Paradiso  
Lady MFS 
# 2996-31 
Anthracite / Pistachio 
 

Paradiso  
Lady MFS 
# 2996-74 
Fawn / Carmine red 
 

Upper 
Sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance 
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip 3 
Alpin Light by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9 

Paradiso MFS 
# 2997-10 
Brown / Carmine red 

 

Paradiso MFS 
# 2997-31 
Anthracite / Light grey 

 
Upper 
Sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance 
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip 3 
Alpin Light by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Borneo  
Lady 2 MFS 
# 2795-46 
Dark brown / Nougat 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 10

Nevada MFS 
# 2792-31 
Anthracite / Green 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip®  
Rubber grip sole with PU wedge 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Borneo 2 GTX®  
# 2798-10 
Brown / Mocca 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed  
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes  
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

Wales Men MFS 
# 2992-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
ComfortDry®: Leather and 
GORE-TEX® Performance 
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Meindl Duo-Dur Multigriff® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Andorra MFS 
# 2794-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance 
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip®  
Rubber grip sole with PU wedge 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Borneo 2 MFS 
# 2796-10 
Brown / Nougat 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15, 16 - 17

Burma Lady 
PRO MFS 
# 2408-65 
Azure / Blue 
 

Upper 
Sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Burma PRO MFS 
# 2873-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14  



12 13

MFS® Memory Foam System MFS® Memory Foam SystemMountaineering & hiking Mountaineering & hiking

Lhasa Lady MFS 
# 2823-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Oiled sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance 
Comfort footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 10

Island Lady  
MFS Active 
# 2814-09 
Blue / Azure 
 

Island Lady  
MFS Active 
# 2814-54 
Hazelnut 
 

Upper 
Sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance 
Comfort footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Island MFS  
Active 
# 2816-01 
Black / Dark brown 
 

Island Lady MFS 
Active “Narrow” 
# 2815-54 
Hazelnut 
 

Upper 
Sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance 
Comfort footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 10

Island MFS 
Active 
# 2816-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Oiled sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
5 – 12 / 13, 14, 15

Island MFS  
Active 
# 2816-31 
Anthracite / Pine 
 

Upper 
Sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
5 – 12 / 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

Himalaya  
Lady MFS 
# 2424-59 
Graphite 
 

Upper 
Sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance 
Comfort footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Makalu   
PRO 3000 MFS 
# 2874-20 
Moor / Mallow 
 

Upper 
Sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
5 – 12 / 13, 14

Island MFS  
Active “wide” 
# 2817-10 
Brown 
 

Not shown 
Sizes 
6 – 12

Himalaya MFS 
# 2525-55 
Hemp 

 
Upper 
Sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance 
Comfort footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Lhasa MFS 
# 2824-15 
Old loden 

 
Upper 
Oiled sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14 

Island Lady  
MFS Active 
# 2814-31 
Anthracite / Burgundy 
 

Upper 
Sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance 
Comfort footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Watzmann 
Lady MFS 
# 2895-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Oiled sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 10

Engadin  
Lady MFS 
# 2403-15 
Old loden 

 
Upper 
Oiled sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Watzmann MFS 
# 2896-15 
Old loden 

 
Upper 
Oiled sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14

Engadin  
Men MFS 
# 2863-15 
Old loden 

 
Upper 
Oiled sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14



1514

MFS® Vakuum Mountaineering & hikingMeindl Fit System – MFS® VakuumMountaineering & hiking

All feet are different - and Meindl has the right answer: 
The Meindl Fit system is based on three different last 
shapes. W stands for wide ('weit'), M for medium 
('mittel') and S for narrow ('schmal'). The sole surface 
and the heel are the same in all. This guarantees 
something for every foot! The style with the medium 
last corresponds to the current width of the Vakuum 
Ultra. And there's something else too. In addition to 
the newly developed width system, the new boots also 
have a special feature: They have vacuum technology!

Hard shell - soft core Systematic fit

Oviedo Lady  
GTX® “schmal” 
# 5513-10 
Brown / Rust 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® Vakuum® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip® rubber grip 
sole with PU wedge 

Sizes 
3.5 – 10

Burgos GTX®  
“schmal” 
# 5516-46 
Dark brown / Rust 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® Vakuum® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip® rubber grip 
sole with PU wedge  

Sizes 
6 – 12

Burgos GTX®  
“weit” 
# 5514-46 
Dark brown / Rust

Burgos GTX®  
“mittel” 
# 5515-46 
Dark brown / Rust

Oviedo Lady  
GTX® “weit” 
# 5511-10 
Brown / Rust

Oviedo Lady  
GTX® “mittel” 
# 5512-10 
Brown / Rust

Special foam pads
Soft reticulated cuff pads

MFS® vakuum foam 
Adapts exactly and without pressure to any shape of 
foot in the ankle, cuff and tongue areas.  Extends to 
the ball of the foot. The foot is enclosed snugly yet 
softly.

Reticulated foam
as far as the toe area guarantees a perfect fit.

Sole surface and heel

remain the same

Fit System area

Lasts vary across the  
entire forefoot area  
depending on the Fit System size

Last The Meindl Fit System  

in three widths	  corresponds to width

W  Weit (wide)	 I

M  Mittel (medium)	 H

S  Schmal (narrow) 	 F

The Meindl Fit System concept

MFS® Vakuum system

The fit and adjustment are the outstanding features of the MFS 
Vakuum line. Materials, technology and finish are in perfect 
harmony. The result is an unforgettable feeling - and Meindl has 
further improved this line for summer 2013. The Vakuum 3.0 
GTX® has new lacing and sole concepts. These guarantee even 
more comfort in the mountains!

Vakuum Men 3.0 GTX®

Oviedo Lady GTX®

• �VarioFix: Lacing system that pulls the heel into 
the back of the boot ensuring a secure fit.

• �Asymmetric rubber rand that is applied by hand

since 2012

since 2006



16 17

MFS® Vakuum MFS® VakuumMountaineering & hiking Mountaineering & hiking

Vakuum  
Lady Ultra           
# 2848-46 
Dark brown 
 

Vakuum  
Men Ultra 
# 2849-46 
Dark brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
b-dynamic® Vakuum® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip®  
rubber grip sole with PU wedge 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15

Vakuum  
Lady 2.0 GTX® 
# 2761-31 
Anthracite / Red 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® Vakuum® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip 3  
Alpin Light by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Vakuum  
Men 2.0 GTX® 
# 2762-31 
Anthracite / Pistachio 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® Vakuum® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip 3  
Alpin Light by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Vakuum  
Lady 3.0 GTX® 
# 2763-31 
Anthracite / Blackberry 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® Vakuum® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip 3 by Vibram® 
with EVA/PU shock absorber 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Vakuum  
Men 3.0 GTX® 
# 2764-31 
Anthracite / Blue 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® Vakuum® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip 3 by Vibram® 
with EVA/PU shock absorber 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Vakuum  
Lady Ultra           
# 2848-96 
Beige 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
b-dynamic® Vakuum® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip®  
rubber grip sole with PU wedge 

Sizes 
3.5 – 10

Vakuum Lady 
# 2785-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® Vakuum® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® 2  
by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Vakuum Men 
# 2786-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® Vakuum® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® 2  
by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Vakuum  
Men GTX® 
# 2844-46 
Dark brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® Vakuum® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® 2  
by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15

Vakuum  
Lady GTX®  
# 2843-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

 Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® Vakuum® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® 2  
by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 10

Sole profiles



18 19

Special trekking boots men & women Special trekking boots men & womenMountaineering & hiking Mountaineering & hiking

GomeraGTX®  
# 2809-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff®  
Rubber grip sole with PU wedge 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Jersey Lady PRO 
# 2833-05 
Natural / beige 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff®  
Rubber grip sole with PU wedge  

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Toronto Lady 
# 2905-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole with an 
EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Toronto 
# 2906-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole  
+ EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Arizona 3000 
# 2904-31 
Anthracite 

 

Arizona 3000 
# 2904-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip®  
Rubber grip sole with PU wedge   

Sizes 
6 – 12

Jersey PRO 
# 2834-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff®  
Rubber grip sole with PU wedge  

Sizes 
6 – 12

Gomera  
Lady GTX®  
# 2808-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff®  
Rubber grip sole with PU wedge 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Arizona  
Lady 3000 
# 2903-10 
Brown 
 

Arizona  
 Lady 3000 
# 2903-49 
Navy 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip®  
Rubber grip sole with PU wedge   

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Sole profiles



20 21

Special trekking boots men & women Special trekking boots men & womenMountaineering & hiking Mountaineering & hiking

Glockner GTX® 
# 2858-55 
Hemp 

 
Upper 
Sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 
(limited suitability for crampons) 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Sahara 
# 2805-52 
Sand 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Magic Light Trail  

Sizes 
3.5 – 12

Pionier 
# 2889-05 
Natural 

 
 
 

Upper 
Suede 

Footbed 
Magic Jungle 

Sole 
Vibram® grip sole 

Sizes 
3.5 – 12

Lappland GTX® 
# 2765-05 
Natural 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance 
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Urban Walker by Vibram® 

Sizes 
4.5 – 12

Dovre Extreme  
GTX® “wide” 
# 2801-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
5 – 12 / 13, 14

Dovre GTX®  
“wide“ 
# 2899-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® Soft Print drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Scotland GTX®  
# 2802-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Soft Grip sole 

Sizes 
6.5 – 12

Taiga GTX® 
# 2800-15 
Old loden 

 
Upper 
Sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 

Sizes 
4 – 12 / 13, 14

Kansas  
Lady GTX® 
# 2891-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather  

 

Kansas  
Lady GTX® 
# 2891-15 
Old loden 
 

Upper 
Oiled nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip®  
Rubber grip sole with PU wedge   

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Toronto  
Lady GTX® 
# 2907-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Aniline leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole 
+ EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Toronto GTX® 
# 2908-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Aniline leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole 
+ EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Colorado  
Lady GTX®  
# 2404-59 
Graphite 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® Lady 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Colorado  
Men GTX®  
# 2865-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Duo-Dur Multigriff® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Kansas GTX® 
# 2892-15 
Old loden 

 
Upper 
Oiled nubuck leather 

 

Kansas GTX® 
# 2892-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip®  
Rubber grip sole with PU wedge   

Sizes 
6 – 12



22 23

Genuine double stitching Genuine double stitchingMountaineering & hiking Mountaineering & hiking

For generations, we have maintained the skilled art of double 
stitching on principle. This tradition actually requires masterly 
skills that today only few people possess. These boots are 

Quality shoemaking craftsmanship
characterised by particularly high quality and durability. A typical 
feature of double stitching is the visible double seam on the edge 
of the boot.

Our trademark is the coat of arms of the  
Federal Guild Association of German 
Craftsmanship issued in 1370 by Charles IV, 
Holy Roman Emperor. 

Badile Lady 
# 4291-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Oiled sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 
with air cushion,  
genuine double stitching 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Super Perfekt 
# 4300-05 
Natural 

 
Upper 
Swissmilitary cowhide leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Vibram® Montagna sole,  
genuine triple stitching  
(suitable for crampons) 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13 , 14

Perfekt 
# 4280-15 
Old loden 
 

Upper 
Sil - Russia leather,  
One-piece upper 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Vibram® MontagnaSole,  
genuine double stitching  
(limited suitability for crampons) 

Sizes 
4 – 12 / 13, 14

Ortler 
# 4270-51 
Old brown / Nougat 

 
Upper 
Sil - nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Vibram® MontagnaSole,  
genuine double stitching 

Sizes 
4 – 12 / 13, 14

Schlern 
# 4292-10 
Brown / Carmine red 

 
Upper 
Aniline leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip 3 by Vibram®,  
genuine double stitching  
with air cushion 

Sizes 
5 – 12

Badile 
# 4290-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® 
with air cushion,  
genuine double stitching 

Sizes 
5 – 12

Schlern

True double stitching

Recessed stitching

Double stitching

• �Flexzone in the upper for a soft fit

• Soft �leather lining

• Air cushion

Sole profiles



24 25

Alpine AlpineMountaineering & hiking Mountaineering & hiking

The range of movement required in the high Alps is very varied. 
It ranges from hikes in the high Alps, through fixed-rope routes, 
to walks in ice and snow - we have the right answer to hand 
for any conditions! For many years, we have held a diverse range 
of styles, offering everything from light boots for fixed-rope 
routes, to mountain boots suitable for crampons - everything 

High mountain boots
the mountaineer's heart desires. Our Alpine boots are extremely 
light but very stable. They provide security when walking - even 
on challenging routes. Our Alpine styles are additionally distinct 
in that they have a flexible upper with optimal stability. The 
experience of the skilled team around the well-known mountain 
guide Peter Geyer has also flowed into our Alpine styles.

Idaho 
# 4488-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather / Cambrelle 

Footbed 
Leather & shock absorber 

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole 
Alpin “Climb zone” 

Sizes 
4.5 – 12

Acapulco lady 
# 4453-05 
Natural 

 

Acapulco 
# 4454-05 
Natural 

Acapulco 
# 4454-29 
Denim 

 
Upper 
Suede 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Leather & shock absorber 

Sole 
Vibram® Climbing Zone - 
Sticky Rubber 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Acapulco lady 
# 4453-17 
Violet 

 
Upper 
Suede 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Leather & shock absorber 

Sole 
Vibram® Climbing Zone - 
Sticky Rubber 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Skye Lady GTX®         
# 4497-24 
Pistachio / Violet 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip® 3  
Alpin Light by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 10

• Cuff with Wave System

• �Digafix

• �Lacing system that starts at the toes with easy-run 
loops

• �One-piece, asymmetric rubber strap

• �Microfibre material throughout 

• �Extremely light

Jorasse GTX®

Sole profiles



26 27

Alpine AlpineMountaineering & hiking Mountaineering & hiking

Alta Via GTX® 
# 4467-76 
Orange 

 
Upper 
Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram®  
Visible PU shock absorber 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Eiger Lady GTX® 
# 4451-44 
Silver / Sky 

 
Upper 
Micro / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip® 3 Alpin by Vibram®  
(limited suitability for crampons) 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Eiger GTX® 
# 4452-44 
Silver / Navy 

 
Upper 
Micro / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip® 3 Alpin by Vibram®  
(limited suitability for crampons) 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Jorasse  
Lady GTX® 
# 4455-97 
Ice 
 

Upper 
Micro / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip® 3 Alpin by Vibram® 
(limited suitability for crampons) 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Jorasse GTX®  
# 4456-76 
Orange 

 

Jorasse GTX® 
# 4456-85 
Yellow 

 
Upper 
Micro / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip® 3 Alpin by Vibram®  
(limited suitability for crampons) 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Piz Palü  
Lady GTX® 
# 4490-85 
Yellow / Silver 
 

Upper 
Suede / Lorica 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Insulated Comfort 
Footwear Duratherm 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Vibram® Alpin rubber grip sole  
(suitable for crampons) 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Piz Palü GTX® 
# 4491-78 
Red / Silver 

 
Upper 
Suede / Lorica 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Insulated Comfort  
Footwear Duratherm 

Fußbett 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Vibram® Alpin rubber grip sole  
(suitable for crampons) 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Air Revolution 
9.0 
# 4465-05 
Natural / Graphite 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Multigriff crack sole by Vibram®  
(suitable for crampons) 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Skye Lady GTX®          
# 4497-53 
Petrol  

 

Skye GTX® 
# 4498-38 
Cobalt / Black 

 

Skye Lady GTX® 
# 4497-81 
Blackberry / Black 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip® 3  
Alpin Light by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 10

Skye GTX® 
# 4498-78 
Red 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip® 3  
Alpin Light by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Skye GTX® 
# 4498-85 
Yellow / Red 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip® 3 Alpin Light  
by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Alta Via  
Lady GTX® 
# 4471-24 
Pistachio 
 

Upper 
Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram®  
Visible PU shock absorber 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8



28 29

Light trekking Light trekkingMountaineering & hiking Mountaineering & hiking

A technical innovation for young and dynamic mountaineers: In 
its Light Trekking line, Meindl is bringing a truly trendy line in 
boots onto the market in the summer of 2013. They are light, 
stable and softly shock-absorbent - and with their fresh colours 
have a modern look. 

Young, cool, light
Florida  
Lady GTX® 
# 3071-81 
Blackberry 
 

Florida GTX® 
# 3072-04 
Nutria 

 

Arvada  
Lady GTX® 
# 3073-31 
Anthracite / Blackberry 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip® 3  
Alpin Light by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Minnesota  
Lady GTX® 
# 3075-03 
Grey / Azure 
 

Minnesota  
Lady GTX® 
# 3075-90 
Green / Ice 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® Vakuum® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip 3  
Alpin Light by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 10

Arvada GTX® 
# 3074-31 
Anthracite / Lemon 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip® 3  
Alpin Light by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Florida GTX® 
# 3072-49 
Navy 

 
Upper 
Suede /Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by Vibram®  
with EVA shock absorber 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Florida 
Lady GTX® 
# 3071-90 
Green 
 

Upper 
Suede /Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by Vibram®  
with EVA shock absorber 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

There is an integrated stretch 
zone in the heel area of the 
cuff. This makes the entire 
cuff more elastic. It fits 
closely but with absolutely no 
pressure.

Heelcuff-Freeflex

• Extremely light

• Lacing starts at the toes

• Heel spoiler for rigidity

Minnesota GTX®

Sole profiles



30 31

Softline® by Meindl Softline® by MeindlMountaineering & hiking Mountaineering & hiking

Light boots, great comfort

Korfu Lady 
# 3094-05 
Natural / Brown 

 
Upper 
Suede / Nubuck leather 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® 2 by Vibram® 
with EVA/PU midsole 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Korfu  
# 3095-05 
Natural / Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Suede / Nubuck leather 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® 2 by Vibram® 
with EVA/PU midsole 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Softline Lady  
Light GTX® 
# 3096-31 
Anthracite / Sky 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® 2 by Vibram® 
with EVA/PU midsole 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Softline Lady  
Ultra GTX® 
# 3116-05 
Natural / Mango 
 

Softline Men  
Ultra GTX® 
# 3117-49 
Navy / Black 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® 2 by Vibram® 
with EVA/PU midsole 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Softline Men  
Ultra GTX® 
# 3117-10 
Brown / Natural 
 

Softline Lady  
TOP GTX® 
# 3098-74 
Fawn 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole  
with CF technology 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Softline  
TOP GTX® 
# 3099-47 
Mocha 
 

Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole  
with CF technology 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Softline Lady  
Ultra GTX® 
# 3116-21 
Burgundy / Black 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® 2 by Vibram® 
with EVA/PU midsole 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Softline  
Light GTX® 
# 3097-31 
Anthracite / Pistachio 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® 2 by Vibram®  
with EVA/PU midsole 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Minnesota GTX® 
# 3076-31 
Anthracite / Yellow 

 
Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15 

 

Minnesota GTX® 
# 3076-38 
Cobalt / Ice 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip® 3  
Alpin Light by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12 

Sole grip

Super-light and comfortable - this is what characterises the 
Meindl Softline® styles. But they are still very stable with gentle 
shock absorption, thus providing optimal comfort when worn. We 
regularly receive a great deal of praise from many long-distance 
walkers after completing their challenging routes. This is because 
with these styles they have the right boots and therefore aren't 
stopped by tough terrain! 

since 1999



32 33

Air Revolution by Meindl Air Revolution by MeindlMountaineering & hiking Mountaineering & hiking

This revolutionary technology was developed by Meindl twelve 
years ago and has since received several awards. It is characterised 
by optimal climate control in the boot and by improved 
breathability - a shoe with air conditioning!

Innovative companions

Air Revolution  
Lady Ultra 
# 3083-24 
Pistachio / Light grey 
 

Air Revolution 
Lady Ultra 
# 3083-31 
Anthracite / Azure 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip® 3 by Vibram®  
with EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
3.5 – 10

• �Heelcuff-Freeflex cuff

• �Lacing starts at the toes

• �CF sole technology 
The carbon TPU frame technology provides increased stability in the 
heel area, and perfect shock-absorption and roll-off is provided by 
the special, continuous PU shock-absorber.

The entire tongue is a combination of 3D mesh and a 
permanently shock-absorbing, reticulated, perforated 
foam. This works like a pump. In order to achieve an 
anatomical shape, a micro-fleece stabilizer is stitched 
onto the tongue. To fix it in place, a Velcro tab is used 
on the tongue and lining.

Air Revolution System

Push-off phase
Warm air is pressed out of the 
boot. 

Treading phase
Fresh air is sucked into the boot.

Air Revolution 2.3 Lady

And all of the styles in the series have gone down well - which 
is impressively underlined by our many awards. Our most recent 
success: The AirRevolution 2.3 won in a test by Alpin magazine – 
and beat some strong competition! 

Sole profiles

since 2000



34 35

Air Revolution by Meindl Air Revolution by MeindlMountaineering & hiking Mountaineering & hiking

Air Revolution 
Lite 
# 3129-31 
Anthracite / Orange 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® 2 by Vibram®   
with SRSystem 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Air Revolution  
2.3 
# 3082-31 
Anthracite / Yellow 
 

Air Revolution  
2.3 
# 3082-38 
Cobalt / Anthracite 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole  
with CF technology 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Air Revolution  
3.1 Lady 
# 3135-95 
Light grey / Azure 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram®  
Visible PU shock-absorber 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Air Revolution  
3.1  
# 3136-76 
Orange / Graphite 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram®  
Visible PU shock-absorber 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14

Air Revolution  
5.3 Lady 
# 3126-49 
Navy / Pistachio 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole  
with CF technology 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Air Revolution  
3.1 
# 3136-05 
Natural / Graphite 
 

Sizes 
6 – 12 

 

Air Revolution  
3.3 Lady 
# 3085-31 
Anthracite / Violet 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by Vibram® 
with EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Air Revolution  
3.3 
# 3086-31 
Anthracite / Yellow 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by Vibram® 
with EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Air Revolution  
3.1 Lady 
# 3135-10 
Brown / Brandy 
 

Air Revolution  
2.3 Lady 
# 3081-31 
Anthracite / Red 
 

Air Revolution  
2.3 Lady 
# 3081-81 
Blackberry / Anthracite 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole  
with CF technology 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Air Revolution  
5.3 
# 3130-49 
Navy / Grey 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® SOFT PRINT drysole 

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole  
with CF technology 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Air Revolution 
Lady Lite 
# 3128-31 
Anthracite / Pistachio 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® 2 by Vibram®   
with SRSystem 

Sizes 
3.5 – 10

Air Rev. Lady Lite "Schmal" 
# 3127-31 
Anthracite / Pistachio (not shown)

Air Revolution 
Ultra 
# 3084-78 
Red / Light grey 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip® 3 by Vibram® 
with EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Air Revolution  
Ultra 
# 3084-31 
Anthracite / Orange 
 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15



36 37

Light Hiker Light HikerMountaineering & hiking Mountaineering & hiking

A sheer wonder of nature for those who love to be on the move! 
Light Hikers are the perfect partners for enjoyable walks and 
leisure activities, but these styles are also ideal for everyday wear. 
Light Hikers have a grippy sole yet are soft and comfortable. All 
styles in the range are produced using traditional lasting. This 
means that the boot and shoe's sole is still applied using true 

The perfect leisure partner

Magna PRO 
# 3363-47 
Mocha 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Light Hiker sole 
by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Laval Lady GTX® 
# 3880-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 
Lining 

GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Magic Light Trail II -  
Rubber grip sole  
with EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Laval GTX® 
# 3881-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Foorbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Magic Light Trail II -  
Rubber grip sole with EVA wedge 

Sizes 
6 – 12

GORE-TEX® lining

Foam for 

perfect foot fit

Removable footbed

Nylon inner sole

Leather lasting board

EVA midsole

Rubber grip sole

Korsika GTX®

shoemaker's skill and the upper is assembled on the last. This 
choice of material is one of the guarantees of success for this 
range. Lasting is not only a characteristic of quality but also a 
guarantee of fit and comfort, because the entire boot or shoe 
shape retains significantly more stability.  

Assembly
• �Glove-soft leather cuff

• �Leather footbed

• �Continuous EVA shock-absorber

• �Grippy rubber sole

Sole profiles



38 39

Light Hiker Light HikerMountaineering & hiking Mountaineering & hiking

Tampa GTX® 
# 3356-47 
Mocha 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Light Hiker sole 
by Vibram®   

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15

San Diego 
Lady GTX®  
# 3874-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Light Hiker sole 
by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

San Diego GTX® 
# 3875-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Light Hiker sole 
by Vibram®   

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15

Salinas Lady 
# 3870-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole  
+ EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Salinas GTX® 
# 3873-39 
Mahogany 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole  
+ EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15 

Salinas  
Lady GTX® 
# 3872-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole  
+ EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Salinas 
# 3871-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole  
+ EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
6 – 12

San Diego  
Lady GTX® 
# 3874-01 
Black 
 

San Diego GTX® 
# 3875-01 
Black 

 
Sizes 
6 – 12 

Austin 
Lady GTX® 
# 3882-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by Vibram® 
with EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Austin GTX® 
# 3883-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by Vibram® 
with EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Laredo GTX® 
# 3352-31 
Anthracite / Navy 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Light Hiker sole 
by Vibram®   

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15

Tampa 
Lady GTX®  
# 3355-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Light Hiker sole 
by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 10

Laredo 
Lady GTX®  
# 3351-31 
Anthracite / Navy 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Meindl Light Hiker sole 
by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Ohio Lady 
# 3375-46 
Dark brown 

 

Ohio Lady 
# 3375-49 
Navy 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole  
+ EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8



40 41

Light Hiker Light HikerMountaineering & hiking Mountaineering & hiking

Ohio 
# 3376-31 
Anthracite 

 

Ohio Lady GTX® 
# 3377-01 
Black 

 
Sizes 
3.5 – 8 

 

Ohio Lady GTX® 
# 3377-96 
Beige 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole 
+ EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Ohio GTX® 
# 3379-39 
Mahogany 

 
Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15

Korsika  
Lady GTX® 
# 3884-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by Vibram® 
with EVA shock-absorber 

Size 
3.5 – 8

Korsika GTX® 
# 3885-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by Vibram® 
with EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Ohio GTX® 
# 3379-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Vibram® rubber profile sole  
+ EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Ohio GTX® 
# 3379-01 
Black 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole  
+ EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Ohio Lady GTX® 
# 3377-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Vibram® rubber profile sole 
+ EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
3.5 – 10

Ohio 
# 3376-39 
Mahogany 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Leather 

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole  
+ EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Caracas Lady 
# 3876-96 
Beige 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Urban Walker by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Caracas 
Lady GTX®  
# 3878-46 
Dark brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Urban Walker by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Caracas GTX® 
# 3879-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Urban Walker by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Caracas  
# 3877-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Urban Walker by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12



42 43

ComFit Well.Sport

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 
9 

5 

1

2

3 

Comfort fit® Comfort fit® Comfort Fit® – Wellness Comfort Fit® – Wellness

When travelling, working, driving and even when sleeping, we 
set increasing store by comfort - and we should take it into 
consideration when standing and walking! Meindl recognised this 
trend years ago and has the right answer ready in its Comfortfit® 
range. A specially shaped last provides a broad footing; a spacious 
toe box and a narrower heel guarantee a perfect fit with superb 
comfort. The soft, shock-absorbing footbed makes walking a 
pleasant experience. 

Comfortable and sporty Small difference, great effect: The   

The Wellness Sport sole concept

Compared to a trekking last, this Comfort-fit® last has a 
more distinct roll. Resistance is lower and the roll-off is 
easier.

1  �The area around the ball of the foot is more widely 
moulded

2  �The big toe is in a straight position to rule out pressure 
on the ball of the foot

3  �• Broad base (footing) 
• More volume

This highly developed sport sole provides an 
optimal grip on any surface.

1  � Fleece
2  ��� Continuous EVA shock-absorbing foam
3  � EVA heel cup with Memory Foam 
4  � �Nylon insert for torsion stability 
5   �Continuous EVA shock-absorber
6   �Shock-absorber
7  � Meindl Multigrip® sole
8  � TPU wedge, joint stabilisation
9  � �Soft, long roll-off optimizes the sequence of 

movement

1  – 3  � Footbed      
4  – 8  � Sole

• �Cork footbed

• �Leather lining

• �Continuous EVA soft-step wedge down to the 
tip of the sole

Toskana

last concept

Sole profiles

since 2007



4544

Comfort fit® — Wellness Walking Comfort Fit® – WellnessComfort fit® — Wellness SportComfort Fit® – Wellness

Balancing 
Lady 
# 5141-96 
Beige 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Wellness Sport 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Sport 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Borkum 
# 5216-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Wellness Sport 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Sport 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Rapide GTX® 
# 5212-10 
Brown / Reed 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended 
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Wellness Sport 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Sport 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

Philadelphia 
Lady GTX® 
# 5208-04 
Nutria 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended 
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Wellness Sport 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Sport 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8 

Philadelphia  
GTX® 
# 5209-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended 
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Wellness Sport 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Sport 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Journey GTX® 
# 5145-06 
Reed / Red 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended 
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Wellness Sport 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Sport 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Rapide  
Lady GTX® 
# 5211-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended 
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Wellness Sport 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Sport 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Balancing 
# 5142-10 
Brown / Orange 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Wellness Sport 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Sport 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Vitality Lady  
Mid GTX®  
# 5213-46 
Dark brown 
 

Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Wellness Sport 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Sport 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Como GTX® 
# 5158-01 
Black 

 

Perugia GTX®    
# 5155-01 
Black 

 
Upper 
Aniline leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Leather & shock-absorber 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Walker Men 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Kopenhagen 
# 5181-01 
Black 

 
Upper 
Grained aniline leather  

Lining 
ComfortDry®: Leather and 
GORE-TEX® Performance 
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE®  

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Walker Men 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Kopenhagen 
# 5181-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Grained aniline leather  

Lining 
ComfortDry®: Leather and 
GORE-TEX® Performance 
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Leather & shock-absorber 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Walker Men 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Göteborg 
# 5182-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Grained aniline leather  

Lining 
ComfortDry®: Leather and 
GORE-TEX® Performance 
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Leather & shock-absorber 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Walker Men 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Como GTX®  
# 5158-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Leather & shock-absorber 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Walker Men 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Vitalis Mid GTX® 
# 5214-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended 
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Wellness Sport 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Sport 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15, 16, 17



46 47

Comfort fit® — Wellness Hiking Comfort fit® — Wellness HikingComfort Fit® – Wellness Comfort Fit® – Wellness

Lugano Lady 
# 5168-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker II 

Sizes  
3.5 - 10

Toskana 
# 5233-05 
Natural 

 
Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15 

Toskana 
# 5233-49 
Navy 

 
Upper 
Suede 

Lining 
Leather / Cambrelle 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker II 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Toskana 
# 5233-76 
Orange 

 
Upper 
Suede 

Lining 
Leather / Cambrelle 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker II 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Veneto 
Lady GTX® 
# 5227-46 
Dark brown 
 

Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker II 

Sizes  
3.5 - 8

Jura Lady GTX® 
# 5231-96 
Beige 

 
Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker II 

Sizes  
3.5 - 9

Jura GTX® 
# 5232-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker II 

Sizes  
6 - 12

Veneto GTX® 
# 5226-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker II 

Sizes  
6 - 12

Murano Lady 
# 5228-96 
Beige 

 
Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker II 

Sizes  
3.5 - 8

Lugano  
Lady GTX® 
# 5159-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker II 

Sizes  
3.5 - 8

Siena  
Lady GTX® 
# 5221-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker II 

Sizes  
3.5 - 10

Siena GTX® 
# 5222-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker II 

Sizes 6 - 12

Lugano GTX® 
# 5171-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker 

Sizes  
6 - 12

Murano 
# 5229-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker II 

Sizes  
6 - 12

Lugano  
# 5169-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl  Comfort Hiker 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15

Lugano 
# 5169-31 
Anthracite 

 
Sizes 
6 – 12 



48 49

Comfort fit® — Wellness Hiking Comfort fit® — Wellness HikingComfort Fit® – Wellness Comfort Fit® – Wellness

Matrei  
Lady GTX® 
# 5174-31 
Anthracite 
 

 

Matrei GTX® 
# 5175-31 
Anthracite 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker II 

Sizes  
6 - 12

Tauern Lady  
# 5176-05 
Natural 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
ComfortDry®: Leather and  
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker 

Sizes  
3.5 - 8

Bernina Lady 2 
# 5236-46 
Dark brown / Nougat 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip 3  
Alpin Light by Vibram® 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Bernina 2 
# 5237-10 
Brown / Nougat 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Multigrip 3  
Alpin Light by Vibram® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Tauern  
# 5177-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
ComfortDry®: Leather and  
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker 

Sizes  
6 - 12

Matrei GTX® 
# 5175-74 
Fawn 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker 

Sizes  
6 - 12 / 13, 14, 15

Matrei GTX® 
# 5175-46 
Dark brown 

 
Sizes 
6 – 12 

Matrei  
Lady GTX® 
# 5174-46 
Dark brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9 

Matrei  
Lady GTX® 
# 5174-74 
Fawn 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker 

Sizes  
3.5 - 9 

Meran Lady 
# 5133-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Waxed nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker 

Sizes  
3.5 - 8

Pisa GTX® 
# 5234-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Aniline leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker II 

Sizes   
6 – 12

Elba GTX® 
# 5235-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Aniline leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker II 

Sizes   
6 – 12

Meran  
Lady GTX® 
# 5137-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker 

Sizes  
3.5 - 9

Meran GTX® 
# 5138-39 
Mahogany 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker 

Sizes  
6 - 12

Meran 
# 5134-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Comfort Hiker 

Sizes  
6 - 12



5150

Comfort Fit S.50

3 4 

1 

2 

5 

Lite - Trail Junior Children & teensComfort fit® — Wellness HikingComfort Fit® – Wellness

Robust, flexible, durable and multi-functional - children's shoes 
demand high standards as they have to survive many adventures. 
We are aware of this responsibility and produce our styles with 
the greatest of care. We want to give children the best possible 

Well equipped for any adventure

Sporty and comfortable 
to reach the peaks

GTX®lining

Soft leather lining

Comfortfit®cork footbed

Soft foam padding

Removable volume adjustment

There's an innovation in the Comfortfit® range for 
summer 2013: In the Bernina 2 and the Guffert GTX®, 
we now also have mountain boots with cork footbeds 
and volume adjustment. In this way, every mountain 
hike will be a special experience!

• �Laces with stoppers

• �Heel construction: flexible heel so it can be fold 
down

Solan Junior GTX®

Guffert GTX® 
# 5239-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Oiled nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff sole  
by Vibram® 

Sizes  
6 - 12

The benefits of natural cork: Pure nature!

1   �Continuous natural-cork footbed

2    Continuous Poron shock absorber for cushioned steps

3  � Joint support provided by PU foam

4  � �Absorb 3000: Good moisture absorption and high resistance to wear

5  � �Integrated fleece for absorption and wicking of moisture

• ��Lightness

	� As 89% of the fabric consists of gaseous material, the 
density of cork is extremely low (approx. 480 - 520 kg/m³)

• ��Elasticity

	� The unique cell structure provides comfortable walking and 
standing to increase your wellbeing.

• ��Behaviour when moist

	� Climate regulation through its unique behaviour when 
moist

• ��Warmth

	� Cork provides a cosy climate for the boot interior as it 
adjusts to temperatures.

• ��Ecologically sustainable

	� Sensible economic use of the cork oak guarantees 
preservation of cork forests and thus the ecological balance.

Sole profiles

Guffert  
Lady GTX® 
# 5238-54 
Hazelnut 
 

Upper 
Sil - nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Comfort fit®, cork and fleece 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff sole  
by Vibram® 

Sizes  
3.5 - 8

equipment. A shoe that does everything with you – every day, in 
any weather. In this way, every adventure can be enjoyed safely!



52 53

1

2

3 

4 

5 

6

7

4 

3 

2

1

5 

6

7

Lite - Trail Junior Lite - Trail JuniorChildren & teens Children & teens

LT 3 Junior 
# 2036-46 
Dark brown / Orange 

 

LT 3 Junior 
# 2036-90 
Green / Anthracite 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
Best-Fit leather 

Sole 
Meindl Junior Lite Trail 

Sizes 
26 – 39

LT 7 Junior 
# 2037-46 
Dark brown / Rust 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
Best Fit leather 

Sole 
Meindl Junior Lite Trail 

Sizes 
26 – 39

Rudy Junior 
# 2056-05 
Natural / Red 

 

Rudy Junior 
# 2056-49 
Navy / Lemon 

 
Upper 
Suede 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
Best Fit leather 

Sole 
Meindl Junior Sport rubber grip  
sole with an EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
26 – 39

LT 3 Junior 
# 2036-59 
Graphite / Blue 

Seven points that are particularly important to us when it comes to children's shoes:

Removable footbed for optimal fit 

Soft padded edges for comfortable yet  
secure hold

Special children's last guarantees plenty  
of space for toes

Grippy sole provides stability and security

Reflectors increase visibility and security 

Impact protection withstands even the  
greatest stress

Heal cap for good foot positioning

So that children's feet have enough room.

Ideally, a child's shoe with a perfect fit will be around 12 mm 
longer than the child's foot in the toe area. Our removable 
Best Fit footbed allows a simple check to be made on whether 
the shoe fits correctly.

Best Fit footbed for children

A special intermediate sole construction 
tailored to the outsole supports a soft roll-
off. This promotes the natural sequence of 
movements of the gait line.

Meindl junior sport sole

Nylon joint

EVA wedge

Rubber grip sole

12 mm play



5554

Children & teens Low Children & teensJunior Sport LowChildren & teens

Tarango Junior 
# 2057-59 
Graphite / Lilac

Tarango Junior 
# 2057-81 
Blackberry / Grey 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima + moisture protection 

Footbed 
Best-Fit leather 

Sole 
Meindl Junior Sport rubber 
grip sole + EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
26 – 39

Wisper Junior 
# 2054-49 
Navy / Red 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima + moisture protection 

Footbed 
Best-Fit leather 

Sole 
Meindl Junior Sport rubber grip  
sole with an EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
26 – 39

SX 1  
Junior GTX® 
# 2062-03 
Grey / Red 
 

Respond Junior 
# 2044-01 
Black / Orange

Solan Junior 
# 2071-09 
Blue

Solan Junior 
# 2071-24 
Pistachio

Solan Junior 
# 2071-81 
Blackberry 

 
Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
Air Stream 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Best Fit 

Sole 
MTH® Junior Litegrip 

Sizes 
26 – 39

Respond Junior 
# 2044-59 
Graphite / Lilac

Respond Junior 
# 2044-65 
Azure / Grey

Respond Junior 
# 2044-95 
Light grey / Red 

 
Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Best-Fit 

Sole 
MTH® Junior Litegrip 

Sizes 
26 – 39

Respond Junior 
# 2044-03 
Grey / Orange

Respond Junior 
# 2044-24 
Pistachio / Grey 

 
Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Best-Fit 

Sole 
MTH® Junior Litegrip 

Sizes 
26 – 39

SX1  
Junior GTX® 
# 2062-31 
Anthracite / Pistachio 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended 
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Best-Fit leather 

Sole 
Meindl Junior Sport rubber grip  
sole with an EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
26 – 39

Puck  
Junior GTX® 
# 2069-09 
Blue / Yellow 
 

Puck  
Junior GTX® 
# 2069-24 
Pistachio / Anthracite 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Best-Fit 

Sole 
Meindl Junior Sport rubber 
grip sole + EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
26 – 39

Tarango Junior 
# 2057-05 
Grey / Red 

 

Tarango Junior 
# 2057-24 
Pistachio / Grey 

 

Tarango Junior 
# 2057-49 
Navy / Silver 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima + moisture protection 

Footbed 
Best-Fit leather 

Sole 
Meindl Junior Sport rubber 
grip sole + EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
26 – 39 (Colour Navy 40 – 42, sole 1B) 

Puck Junior 
# 2068-24 
Pistachio / Anthracite 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Best-Fit 

Sole 
Meindl Junior Sport rubber  
grip sole + EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
26 – 39

Puck Junior 
# 2068-24 
Red / Grey 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Best-Fit 

Sole 
Meindl Junior Sport rubber  
grip sole + EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
26 – 39



5756

Children & teens Mid Children & teensChildren & teens LowChildren & teens

Idaho Junior 
# 2065-09 
Blue / Orange 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima + moisture protection 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Best-Fit 

Sole 
MTH® Junior Litegrip 

Sizes 
26 – 39

Minto Junior 
# 2066-09 
Blue / Grey

Magic  
Junior Mid 
# 2016-05 
Natural / Carmine red

Snap  
Junior Mid 
# 2047-01 
Black / Orange

Snap  
Junior Mid 
# 2047-31 
Anthracite / Pistachio

Snap  
Junior Mid 
# 2047-49 
Navy / Silver 

 
Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima + moisture protection 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Best-Fit 

Sole 
MTH® Junior Litegrip 

Sizes 
26 – 39

Magic Hiker  
Junior 
# 2059-10 
Brown / Orange 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima + moisture protection 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Best-Fit 

Sole 
MTH® Junior 
latex rubber grip 

Sizes 
26 – 42

Wisper  
Junior Mid 
# 2055-65 
Azure / Silver 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima + moisture protection 

Footbed 
Leather Best-Fit 

Sole 
Meindl Junior Sport rubber  
grip sole + EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
26 – 39

Magic  
Junior Mid 
# 2016-49 
Navy / Sand 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Best-Fit 

Sole 
MTH® Junior  
latex rubber grip 

Sizes 
26 – 39

Minto Junior 
# 2066-22 
Lemon / Grey 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima + moisture protection 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Best-Fit 

Sole 
MTH® Junior Litegrip 

Sizes 
26 – 39

Solan  
Junior GTX® 
# 2072-09 
Blue

Solan  
Junior GTX® 
# 2072-24 
Pistachio

Solan  
Junior GTX® 
# 2072-81 
Blackberry 
 

Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Best-Fit 

Sole 
MTH® Junior Litegrip 

Sizes 
26 – 39

Tampa Junior  
Mid GTX® 
# 2034-03 
Grey / Lemon 
 

Sizes 
26 – 39 

Tampa Junior  
Mid GTX® 
# 2034-10 
Brown / Maize 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended 
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Best-Fit 

Sole 
MTH® Junior  
latex rubber grip 

Sizes 
26 – 42

Idaho Junior 
# 2065-03 
Grey /Pistachio

Snap Junior 
# 2046-01 
Black / Blue

Snap Junior 
# 2046-31 
Anthracite / Pistachio 

 
Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima + moisture protection 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Best-Fit 

Sole 
MTH® Junior Litegrip 

Sizes 
26 – 39



5958

Light Travel MagicChildren & teens MidChildren & teens

Magic Hiker  
Junior GTX® 
# 2048-49 
Navy  / Silver 
 

Upper material 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Best-Fit 

Sole 
MTH® Junior 
latex rubber grip 

Sizes 
26 – 42

Snap Junior  
Mid GTX® 
# 2073-31 
Anthracite / Orange 
 

Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Best-Fit 

Sole 
MTH® Junior Litegrip  

Sizes 
26 – 39

Tick Junior  
Mid GTX® 
# 2074-53 
Petrol / Anthracite 
 

Tick Junior  
Mid GTX® 
# 2074-83 
Rose / Grey 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Best-Fit 

Sole 
Meindl Junior Sport rubber 
grip sole + EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
26 – 39

Montafon 
# 2064-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
Leather + moisture protection 

Footbed 
Ergo Fit® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® Junior 

Sizes 
27 – 42

Manitoba 
# 2100-49 
Navy 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather /Suede 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Ergo Fit® 

Sole 
Meindl Multigriff® Junior 

Sizes 
32 – 42

Colombo  
Junior GTX® 
# 2067-46 
Dark brown / Orange 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Air-Active® Best-Fit 

Sole 
Meindl Junior Sport rubber 
grip sole + EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
26 – 39

Meindl is setting the trend for summer 2013! The new range of 
Light Travel comes with fresh, summer colours - the new styles 
are in red, blue, reed and petrol. They are extremely versatile and 
extra light – and include everything from airy shoes to waterproof 

Moving briskly and brightly
ones with GORE-TEX®.  The styles are thus ideal for everyday use, 
for leisure or for travel. The new soles additionally provide a 
perfect foothold.

• � Comfortable

• � Extremely light and flexible

• � Very versatile, and they pack down small

Bahamas Lady



60 61

Light Travel Light TravelMagic Magic

Merida Lady 
# 3019-53 
Petrol

Merida Lady 
# 3019-95 
Light grey 

 
Upper 
Mesh 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
Easy Travel 

Sole 
Meindl Light Travel rubber grip 
sole with EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Merida 
# 3020-03 
Grey 

Merida 
# 3020-49 
Navy 

 
Upper 
Mesh 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
Easy Travel 

Sole 
Meindl Light Travel rubber grip 
sole with EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Merida 
# 3020-01 
Black 

 
Upper 
Mesh 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
Easy Travel 

Sole 
Meindl Light Travel rubber grip 
sole with EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Merida Lady 
# 3019-78 
Red 

 
Upper 
Mesh 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
Easy Travel 

Sole 
Meindl Light Travel rubber grip 
sole with EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Bahamas Lady 
# 3021-53 
Petrol

Bahamas 
# 3022-06 
Reed

Mexico  
Lady GTX® 
# 3023-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Easy Travel 

Sole 
Meindl Light Travel rubber grip 
sole with EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Grenada GTX® 
# 3025-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Easy Travel 

Sole 
Meindl Light Travel rubber grip 
sole with EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Brisbane 
# 3243-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
Meindl Evo 2® 

Sole 
Meindl Evo 2® 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Mexico GTX® 
# 3024-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
Easy Travel 

Sole 
Meindl Light Travel rubber grip 
sole with EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Bahamas 
# 3022-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Suede 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
Easy Travel 

Sole 
Meindl Light Travel rubber grip 
sole with EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Bahamas Lady 
# 3021-96 
Beige 

 
Upper 
Suede 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
Easy Travel 

Sole 
Meindl Light Travel rubber grip 
sole with EVA shock-absorber 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Sole profiles



62 63

Trail Activity Sport Trail Activity SportMagic Magic

A modern look in stylish colours - Trail Activity Sport shoes are 
something special. This multifunctional shoe is also impressively 
light. So it's the ideal companion for many activities!

Young, fashionable, sporty

Trinidad  
Lady GTX® 
# 3015-03 
Grey / Purple

Trinidad  
Lady GTX® 
# 3015-31 
Anthracite / Sky 
 

Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Trail Activity Sport 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Trinidad GTX® 
# 3016-01 
Black / Silver

Trinidad GTX® 
# 3016-31 
Anthracite / Lemon 

 
Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Trail Activity Sport 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Cuba Lady GTX® 
# 3017-03 
Grey / Sky

Cuba Lady GTX® 
# 3017-09 
Blue / Black

Cuba Lady GTX® 
# 3017-31 
Anthracite / Red  

 
Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Trail Activity Sport 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Cuba Lady GTX® 
# 3017-65 
Azure / Black 

Cuba Lady GTX® 
# 3017-90 
Green / Lemon 

 
Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Trail Activity Sport 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Cuba GTX® 
# 3018-01 
Black / Orange

Cuba GTX® 
# 3018-09 
Blue / Green 

 
Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Trail Activity Sport 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Cuba GTX® 
# 3018-22 
Lemon / Black

Cuba GTX® 
# 3018-31 
Anthracite / Red  

 
Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Trail Activity Sport 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Cuba Lady GTX®

• � VARIOfix® lacing system

• � Moulded ribs

• � Extremely light

Sole grip



64 65

Light Trail Light TrailMagic Magic

The Light Trail series is completely new for summer 2013! What 
makes it special: The upper consists of an airy mesh. The proven 
Fast Closure System provides perfect support. A new sole concept 

Airy through the summer
has also been implemented in these styles: The sole has an 
impressively good grip and stone shield protection. 

Bendigo Lady 
# 3026-03 
Grey / Red 

 

Bendigo 
# 3027-03 
Grey / Lemon 

Manila  
Lady GTX® 
# 3028-31 
Anthracite / Verde 
 

Manila GTX® 
# 3029-31 
Anthracite / Verde 

 

Manila GTX® 
# 3029-90 
Green / Grey 

 
Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Liningr 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Magic Light Trail II -  
rubber grip sole with EVA wedge 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Manila  
Lady GTX® 
# 3028-81 
Blackberry / Grey 
 

Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Magic Light Trail II -  
rubber grip sole with EVA wedge 

Size 
3.5 – 9

Bendigo 
# 3027-31 
Anthracite / Red 

 
Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
Air-Stream® 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Magic Light Trail II -  
rubber grip sole with EVA wedge 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Bendigo Lady 
# 3026-31 
Anthracite / Petrol 

 
Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
Air-Stream® 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Magic Light Trail II -  
rubber grip sole with EVA wedge 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

• � Lacing starts at the toes

• � Entire upper made from airy mesh

• � �Impact protection with hand-applied 
rubber toe cap

Manila Lady GTX®

Sole gripFAST CLOSURE SYSTEM

The easy-run nylon laces can be drawn 
up with one hand and fixed using the 
zip clip. The lace can then be stowed 
safely under the tongue cover. There is 
no need to lace up the shoes when you 
have the Fast Closure System.



66 67

Speed hiking Speed hikingMagic Magic

Speed hiking is an athletic form of hiking - and you need the 
perfect equipment for this challenging sport. Meindl has 
developed the SX1 GTX® and SX1 Lady GTX® styles specially for 

Fast, demanding, intensive
speed hiking. Optimal stability in open country, low weight and 
lots of comfort guarantee the greatest possible fun and safety in 
the mountains.

SX 1  
Lady GTX® 
# 3467-01 
Black / Silver 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Vibram® Speed Hiking 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

SX 1 Lady  
Mid GTX® 
# 3040-01 
Black / Petrol 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Vibram® Speed Hiking 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

SX 1 Mid GTX® 
# 3041-01 
Black / Lemon 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Vibram® Speed Hiking 

Sizes 
6 – 12

SX 1 GTX® 
# 3468-01 
Black / Red 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Vibram® Speed Hiking 

Sizes 
6 – 12

XO 5.3 Lady 
# 3011-01 
Black / Silver

XO 5.3 Lady 
# 3011-65 
Azure / Turquoise 

 
Upper 
XO-Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Magic Trail 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

XO 5.3 
# 3012-38 
Cobalt / Lemon 

 
Upper 
XO-Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Magic Trail 

Sizes 
6 – 12

XO 5.3 
# 3012-01 
Black / Silver 

 

SX1 Mid GTX®

FAST CLOSURE SYSTEM

• � ��High-stabilization lacing – very good 
lacing over the instep through low-set 
fixing points

• � Grippy sole with Stone Shield

Sole profiles

The easy-run nylon laces can be drawn 
up with one hand and fixed using the 
zip clip. The lace can then be stowed 
safely under the tongue cover. There is 
no need to lace up the shoes using the 
Fast Closure System.

speed
   hik ing



68 69

Adventure AdventureMagic Magic

Fashionable, sporty, dynamic: those are the Meindl styles in the 
Adventure group! These high-quality leisure shoes are really 
multi-talented. With these shoes, every adventure becomes an 
experience!

A successful system has been further developed: The 
Variofix® lacing system provides a perfect fit – and has 
proven itself over many years and been continually 
improved. In the heel area, the Variofix® system that 
runs around the heel provides good heel positioning. 
When lacing up, the free-running "Speed Wire" is pulled 
in closely and evenly around the heel. This guarantees 
better support.

Pure adventure

Texas Lady PRO 
# 3042-90 
Green 

 
Upper 
Suede 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by  
Vibram® with EVA shock absorber 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Texas PRO 
# 3043-05 
Natural 

 
Upper 
Suede 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by  
Vibram® with EVA shock absorber 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Texas PRO 
# 3043-90 
Green 

 
Upper 
Suede 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by  
Vibram® with EVA shock absorber 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Lagos  
Lady GTX® 
# 3044-05 
Natural / Orange 
 

Lagos 
Lady GTX® 
# 3044-59 
Graphite / Silver 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® Sport 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by 
Vibram® with EVA shock absorber 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Texas PRO 
# 3043-49 
Navy

Texas Lady PRO 
# 3042-83 
Pink 

 
Upper 
Suede 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by  
Vibram® with EVA shock absorber 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

System

• � ��Cuff with WAVE system

• � ��Variofix® for better fixing over the instep

Kapstadt Lady GTX®

Sole grip

since 20052005 2008 2012



7170

Trail Activity MagicAdventureMagic

The Trail Activity group is just right for those looking for the 
ideal companion for everyday use or easy walking. What makes 
it special: All styles are equipped with GORE-TEX®. Thanks to the 

A shoe that does everything with you

Respond GTX® 
# 3456-01 
Black / Anthracite 

 
Upper material 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Contagrip® Trail*  

Sizes 
6 – 12

Respond  
Lady GTX® 
# 3455-95 
Light grey / Sky 
 

Upper material 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Contagrip® Trail*  

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Lagos GTX® 
# 3045-10 
Brown / Carmine red 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® Sport 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by  
Vibram® with EVA shock absorber 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15

Lagos GTX® 
# 3045-90 
Green / Black 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® Sport 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by  
Vibram® with EVA shock absorber 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Kapstadt  
Lady GTX® 
# 3046-03 
Grey / Violet 
 

Kapstadt GTX® 
# 3047-31 
Anthracite / Green 

 

Kapstadt GTX® 
# 3047-46 
Dark brown / Orange 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® Sport 

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole with speed 
hiking carbon design stabilizer 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Kapstadt  
Lady GTX® 
# 3046-10 
Brown / Orange 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® Sport 

Sole 
Vibram® rubber grip sole with speed 
hiking carbon design stabilizer 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Lagos GTX® 
# 3045-31 
Anthracite / Blue 

 

Lagos 
Lady GTX® 
# 3044-90 
Green / Lemon 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® Sport 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by 
Vibram® with EVA shock absorber 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Portland Lady GTX®

Sole profiles

GORE-TEX® membrane, you will always have pleasantly dry feet 
even in bad weather. A truly multi-functional shoe!



72 73

Trail Activity Trail Activity Magic Magic

Respond  
Mid GTX® 
# 3458-46 
Dark brown / Beige 
 

Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Contagrip® Trail*  

Sizes 
6 – 12

Portland  
Lady GTX® 
# 3419-10 
Brown  / Natural 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Contagrip® Trail*  

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Magic  
Men 2.0 GTX® 
# 3178-10 
Brown  / Orange 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl MTH® Magic, 
Kevlar® insole 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Maine Lady  
Mid GTX® 
# 3231-04 
Nutria 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Magic Future,  
Kevlar® insole 

Sizes 
3.5 – 10

Maine Men  
Mid GTX® 
# 3232-46 
Dark brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Performance  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Magic Future,  
Kevlar® insole 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Portland  
Lady GTX® 
# 3419-31 
Anthracite / Graphite 
 

Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Contagrip® Trail*  

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Portland GTX® 
# 3429-31 
Anthracite  

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Contagrip® Trail*  

Sizes 
6 – 12

* �"Meindl Contagrip® Trail" soles are produced under licence from SALOMON SA;  www.salomonsports.com

Portland GTX® 
# 3429-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper material 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Contagrip® Trail*  

Sizes 
6 – 12

Alicante Lady  
Mid GTX® 
# 3435-31 
Anthracite / Sky 
 

Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Contagrip® Trail*  

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Alicante  
Mid GTX® 
# 3436-31 
Anthracite / Red 
 

Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Contagrip® Trail*  

Sizes 
6 – 12

Magic Men 2.0 
# 3173-31 
Anthracite / Red 

 
Upper 
Suede / Mesh 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl MTH® Magic, 
Kevlar® insole 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

Respond GTX® 
# 3456-06 
Reed / Red 

 
Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Contagrip® Trail*  

Sizes 
6 – 12

Respond Lady  
Mid GTX® 
# 3457-10 
Brown  / Natural 
 

Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Contagrip® Trail*  

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Respond Lady  
Mid GTX® 
# 3457-95 
Light grey / Sky 
 

Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Contagrip® Trail*  

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Respond  
Mid GTX® 
# 3458-31 
Anthracite / Maize 
 

Upper 
Velour / Mesh 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Contagrip® Trail*  

Sizes 
6 – 12



74 75

Walk & Travel Walk & TravelMagic Magic

With the styles from the Walk & Travel collection, you can be on 
the move every day, at leisure, on easy walks and when travelling 
- and in any weather! Thanks to GORE-TEX®, these comfortable 

Travel companions

Barcelona  
Lady GTX® 
# 3030-01 
Black 

Barcelona GTX® 
# 3031-01 
Black 

 
Sizes 
6 – 12

Barcelona GTX® 
# 3031-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Trail Activity Sport 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15, 16, 17 

Barcelona  
Lady Mid GTX® 
# 3032-01 
Black 
 

Barcelona  
Mid GTX® 
# 3033-01 
Black 
 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Bilbao  
Lady GTX® 
# 3036-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by  
Vibram® with EVA shock absorber 

Sizes 
3.5 – 10

Bilbao Lady 
Mid GTX® 
# 3038-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by  
Vibram® with EVA shock absorber 

Sizes 
3.5 – 10

Bilbao Mid GTX® 
# 3039-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by  
Vibram® with EVA shock absorber 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15

Bilbao GTX® 
# 3037-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole by  
Vibram® with EVA shock absorber 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15

Barcelona  
Mid GTX® 
# 3033-46 
Dark brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Trail Activity Sport 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

Barcelona  
Lady Mid GTX® 
# 3032-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Trail Activity Sport 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Barcelona  
Lady GTX® 
# 3030-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Trail Activity Sport 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

and functional light walking shoes are all waterproof, and are 
something special when it comes to fashion.

Bilbao Mid GTX®

Sole profiles



7776

Sandals MagicMagic Classic PROMagic

Toledo 
Lady GTX®  
# 3443-05 
Natural 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended 
Comfort Footwear 

 Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Magic Trail 

Sizes 
3.5 – 9

Toledo GTX® 
# 3444-01 
Black 

 

Nebraska Lady 
# 3446-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Magic Light Trail 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Nebraska  
Lady Mid GTX® 
# 3423-10 
Brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Magic Trail 

Sizes 
3.5 – 10

Nebraska  
Mid GTX® 
# 3424-46 
Dark brown 
 

Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Magic Light Trail 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14, 15, 16, 17

Capri 
# 3169-35 
Loden 

Hawaii 
# 3389-05 
Natural 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
Air Active®, removable 

Sole 
Vibram® "Sandal" rubber grip sole  
+ EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
36 – 46

Brasilia Lady 
# 3034-05 
Natural 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
Clima 

Sole 
Vibram® "Sandal" rubber grip sole  
+ EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
36 – 42

Brasilia 
# 3035-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
Clima 

Sole 
Vibram® "Sandal" rubber grip sole 
+ EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
39 – 46

Capri 
# 3169-96 
Beige 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
Neoprene 

Sole 
Meindl sandal, integrated shock  
absorber + EVA soft-step wedge 

Sizes 
36 – 46

Nebraska  
# 3447-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather / Suede 

Lining 
Clima 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Magic Light Trail 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Toldedo GTX® 
# 3444-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
GORE-TEX® Extended  
Comfort Footwear 

Footbed 
AIR-ACTIVE® 

Sole 
Meindl Magic Trail 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Toledo  
Lady GTX® 
# 3443-01 
Black 
 

Sole profiles



78 79

Brogues BroguesShoes & brogues Shoes & brogues

We have been manufacturing shoes of the highest quality for 
over 300 years. Only selected materials are processed to produce 
our brogues, so that the tradition lives on. They are produced 

Shoes with tradition
by master craftspeople - and our brogues thus stand for pure 
shoemaking tradition.  For men and women who want and 
maintain a refined costume.

83 M 
# 1030-01 
Black 

 
Upper 
Waterproof leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
1/3 footbed leather/ 
leather insole 

Sole 
Rubber honeycomb wedge sole,  
genuine double stitching 

Sizes 
36 – 46

Ischl 
# 1670-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Aniline leather with wax 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
1/3 footbed leather/ 
leather insole 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole,  
genuine double stitching 

Sizes 
36 – 46

85 M 
# 1120-01 
Black 

 
Upper 
Fully-grained box cowhide 

Lining 
Calfskin 

Footbed 
1/3 footbed leather/ 
leather insole 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole, 
true double stiched 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Rottach 
# 1070-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Full nubuck cowhide 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
1/3 footbed leather/ 
leather insole 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole,  
genuine double stitching 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Murnau 
# 1180-25 
Peat 

 
Upper 
Grained soft cowhide 

Lining 
Calfskin 

Footbed 
1/3 footbed leather/ 
leather insole 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole,  
genuine double stitching 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Berchtesgaden 
# 1220-01 
Black 

 
Upper 
Full-grained box cowhide 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
1/3 footbed leather/ 
Leather insole 

Sole 
Honeycomb wedge sole,  
genuine double stitching 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Berchtesgaden 
# 1260-01 
Black 

 
Upper 
Full-grained box cowhide 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
1/3 footbed leather/ 
Leather insole 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole,  
genuine double stitching 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Kochl 
# 1720-11 
Old black 

 
Upper 
Chamois buckskin 

Lining 
Calfskin 

Footbed 
1/3 footbed leather/ 
leather insole 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole,  
genuine double stitching 

Sizes 
6.5 – 12

86 M 
# 1080-01 
Black 

 
Upper 
Waterproof leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
1/3 footbed leather/ 
leather insole 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole,  
genuine double stitching 

Sizes 
36 – 49

• � ��Made by hand

• � Soft leather lining

• � Genuine double stitching

Kössen

85 M 
# 1110-01 
Black 

 
Upper 
Fully-grained box cowhide 

Lining 
Calfskin 

Footbed 
1/3 footbed leather/ 
leather insole 

Sole 
Leather sole, 
recessed double stitching 

Sizes 
6 – 12 / 13, 14

Berchtesgaden 
# 1210-01 
Black 

 
Upper 
Full-grained box cowhide 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
1/3 footbed leather/ 
Leather insole 

Sole 
Leather sole,  
recessed double stitching 

Sizes 
6 – 12



8180

Leisure/Walking for women & men Shoes & broguesBroguesShoes & brogues

Brixen 
# 2300-01 
Black 

 
Upper 
Full-grained sport cowhide 

Lining 
Unlined 

Footbed 
Ergo-Fit® 

Sole 
Meindl Walk & Grip  
Latex rubber sole 

Sizes 
3.5 – 12

Bozen 
# 2370-04 
Nutria 

 
Sizes 
3.5 – 12 / 13, 14

Wien 
# 2338-47 
Mocha 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather with wax 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Ergo-Fit® 

Sole 
Meindl Soft Walker rubber grip 
sole + EVA soft-step wedge 
and air cushion 

Sizes 
3.5 – 12

Faenza Lady 
# 2330-46 
Dark brown 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Ergo-Fit® 

Sole 
Meindl Lightwalker Sole  
Ladylight with air cushion 
(rubber-PU soft-step) 

Sizes  
3.5 – 8

Faenza Lady 
# 2330-65 
Azure blue 

 
Upper 
Nubuck leather 

Lining 
Leather 

Footbed 
Ergo-Fit® 

Sole 
Meindl Lightwalker Sole  
Ladylight with air cushion 
(rubber-PU soft-step) 

Sizes  
3.5 – 8

Bozen 
# 2370-35 
Loden 

 
Upper 
Full nubuck cowhide 

Lining 
Unlined 

Footbed 
Ergo-Fit® 

Sole 
Meindl Walk & Grip  
Latex rubber sole 

Sizes 
3.5 – 12

München 
# 2170-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Grained full cowhide 

Lining 
Unlined 

Footbed 
Ergo-Fit® 

Sole 
Meindl Walk & Grip  
Latex rubber sole 

Sizes 
3.5 – 12

Pia 
# 1680-25 
Peat 

 
Upper 
Chamois buck suede 

Lining 
Calfskin 

Footbed 
1/3 footbed leather/ 
leather insole 

Sole 
Vibram® light grip sole,  
recessed double stitching 

Sizes 
3.5 – 8

Sasel 
# 9036-01 
Black 

 
Upper 
Aniline leather  

Lining 
Calfskin 

Footbed 
1/3 footbed leather/ 
leather insole 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole,  
genuine double stitching 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Sasel 
# 9036-10 
Brown 

 
Upper 
Aniline leather 

Lining 
Calfskin 

Footbed 
1/3 footbed leather/ 
leather insole 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole,  
genuine double stitching 

Sizes 
6 – 12

Kössen 
# 1090-01 
Black 

 
Upper 
Box calf leather 

Lining 
Calfskin 

Footbed 
1/3 footbed leather/ 
leather insole 

Sole 
Leather sole welt seam,  
recessed double stitching 

Sizes 
6.5 – 12

Kössen 
# 1092-01 
Black 

 
Upper 
Box calf leather  

Lining 
Calfskin 

Footbed 
1/3 footbed leather/ 
leather insole 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole,  
genuine double stitching 

Sizes 
6.5 – 12

Kössen 
# 1090-10 
Brown 

 
Sole 
Leather sole,  
genuine double stitching 

Steiermark 
# 1500-01 
Black 

 
Upper 
Aniline leather waterproof 

Lining 
Leather, padded edge to upper 

Footbed 
1/3 footbed leather/ 
leather insole 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole,  
genuine double stitching 

Sizes 
39 – 46

Kochl 
# 1720-25 
Peat 

 
Upper 
Chamois buckskin 

Lining 
Calfskin 

Footbed 
1/3 footbed leather/ 
leather insole 

Sole 
Meindl rubber grip sole,  
genuine double stitching 

Sizes 
6.5 – 12 / 13, 14



82 83

Sohlentechnik S.82
Was wollt ihr hier beschriftet haben?

Sole technology Accessories

Sil-Proof 
# 9970-99 
Only for Perfekt articles 
 
125 ml

Sportwax 
# 9770-99 
Leather care  
(Caution: Appearance  
of leather may change) 
 
80 g 

Sportwax Mini 
# 9550-99 
Leather care  
(Caution: The appearance  
of the leather may change) 
 
30 g

Wet-Proof     
# 9780-99 
Impregnating spray 
 
125 ml

Conditioner  
& Proofer 
# 9777-99 
Care and waterproofing  
of nubuck and suede 
 
150 ml 

Cleaner   
In & Out  
# 9778-99 
A cleaner for shoes 
- inside and out 
 
150 ml

Air-Active Soft  
Print footbed 
# 9711-99 
Vildona® drysole  
+ Soft Print layer 
 

Sizes 
3 - 14

Vakuum  
footbed 
# 9707-99 
Fleece with MFS vacuum foam 
 

Sizes  
3 - 14

b-dynamic  
footbed 
# 9708-99 
Fleece with MFS vacuum  
Foam + b-dynamic system 
 

Sizes  
3 - 12

Active PRO  
footbed 
# 9706-99 
Vildona® drysole +  
Poron® shock absorber +  
support + anti-bacterial cover 
 

Sizes  
3 - 14

Leather footbed 
# 9703-99 
Leather + heel support  
+ Poron® shock absorber 
 

Sizes  
36 - 47

Comfort fit  
footbed 
# 9710-99 
Cork + Poron® shock absorber  
+ Cambrelle/fleece cover 
 

Sizes  
3 - 14

The Multigriff sole by Meindl is a product with an intensive 
developmental history. We gathered, tested and trialled a great 
deal of practical experience. Academic institutes accompanied 
our developmental work in order to obtain the maximum practical 
benefits. We also looked at the "feet" of wild mountain animals. 
This resulted in a concave cross-section, a high grip at the edges, 
good cushioning properties plus a self-cleaning profile with 
contact surfaces and cleats - with a grip and bite on all sides.

Meindl Multigriff® & Multigrip®
The ultimate partners

Side view, heel of sole

Meindl Multigriff® by Vibram® Meindl Multigrip® by Vibram® 

Self-cleaning

Bite

Hook heel, cleats point forwards

Grip

Traction

Braking

Stability

Self-cleaning

In particular, the sole is characterised by the following:

• �The cleat at the front of the heel projects forwards to provide 
more bite.

• �The profile has an open angle so that it self-cleans in the roll-off 
movement.

• �The cleats in the centre provide security that the profile grips in 
all directions.

 	

 	

 	

 	

 	

 

 

 



84 85

Socks Socks

Trekking  
Junior Sock 
# 9698-49 
Navy	  
Sizes  
26-30;  31-34;  35-39 

Material 
Coolmax, Cotton 
63 % polyester / Coolmax  
30 % cotton  
6 % polyamide 
1 % elastane	

XO Sock 
# 9694-01	  
Black 
Sizes	  
36-39;  40-43;  44-47 

 

Material 
Dri release 
68% polyester
18% polyamide
12% cotton
2% elastane 

Speed Hiking  
Lady Sock 
# 9669-03	  
Grey / Blackberry

# 9669-95 
Light grey / Azure	  
Sizes	  
36-39;  40-43 

 

Material 
Lyocell, Polypropylene	  
42 % polyamide 
29 % Lyocell 
27 % polypropylene 
2 % elastane	  

Speed Hiking  
Sock 
# 9671-01	  
Black / Red 

# 9671-03	  
Grey	  
Sizes	  
36-39;  40-43;  44-47 

 

Material 
Lyocell, Polypropylene 
42 % polyamide 
29 % Lyocell 
27 % polypropylene 
2 % elastane	  

Magic  
Lady Sock 
# 9687-44 
Silver 
Sizes 
36-39;  40-43 

 
Material 
Dri release, Skinlife	  
60 % polyester / dri release 
30 % cotton 
8 % polyamide / Skinlife 
2 % elastane	  

Magic Sock 
# 9686-01 
Black 
Sizes	  
36-39;  40-43;  44-47 

 
Material 
Dri release, Skinlife 
60 % polyester / dri release 
30 % cotton 
8 % polyamide / Skinlife 
2 % elastane

Revolution  
Sock 
# 9682-03 
Grey 

# 9682-31 
Anthracite / Yellow 
Sizes	  
36-39;  40-43;  44-47 
 
Material 
Dri release, merino wool 
54 % polyester / dri release 
26 % new merino wool 
10 % cotton 
8 % polyamide 
2 % elastane 

Revolution  
Sock Dry 
# 9664-01 
Black / Silver 

# 9664-85 
Yellow / Black
Sizes 
36-39;  40-43;  44-47 
 
Material 
Merino wool, Polypropylene 
44 % new merino wool  
26 % polypropylene 
23 % polyamide 
5 % cotton 
2 % elastane

Revolution 
sock PRO  
# 9673-01 
Black / Anthracite 

# 9673-03 
Grey / Orange
Sizes 
36-39;  40-43;  44-47 
 
Material 
Dri release, Merino wool 
38 % polyester / dri release 
32 % polyamide 
21 % new merino wool 
7 % cotton 
2 % elastane 

Comfort Fit  
Lady Sock 
# 9674-03 
Grey 

# 9674-10 
Brown
Sizes 
36-39;  40-43 

 
Material 
Merino wool, Polyamide 
65 % new merino wool 
33 % polyamide 
2 % elastane 

Comfort fit  
Sock 
# 9675-01 
Black 

# 9675-03 
Grey

# 9675-10 
Brown
Sizes 
36-39;  40-43;  44-47  
Material 
Merino wool, Polyamide 
65 % new merino wool 
33 % polyamide 
2 % elastane 

Jagd Sock 
# 9684-35 
Loden 
Sizes 
36-39;  40-43;  44-47 

 
Material 
Merino wool, Thermolite 
48 % new merino wool 
40 % polyester / Thermolite 
10 % polyamide 
2 % elastane 

Jagd Sock  
Long 
# 9685-35 
Loden
Sizes
36-39;  40-43;  44-47 

 
Material 
Merino wool, Thermolite 
60 % new merino wool 
30 % polyester / Thermolite 
8 % polyamide 
2 % elastane 

Winter Sock 
# 9697-78 
Red / Black 
Sizes 
36-39;  40-43;  44-47 

 
Material 
Thermo system, New wool 
78 % new merino wool 
14 % polyamide
4 % cotton 
2 % �polyacryl/ 

Thermo-Socks system
2 % elastane 

Trekking sock 
# 9681-01	  
Black	  

# 9681-03	  
Grey

# 9681-49	  
Navy
Sizes 
36-39;  40-43;  44-47
(# 9681-01: + 48-50)  
Material 
Coolmax, Cotton	  
58 % cotton  
32 % polyester / Coolmax 
8 % polyamide 
2 % elastane 

Leisure Sock 
# 9692-31	  
Anthracite	 
Sizes 
36-39;  40-43;  44-47 

 

Material 
Dri release, Skinlife, Cotton 
60 % polyester / dri release 
10 % cotton 
28 % polyamide / Skinlife 
2 % elastane	  

Revolution 
Sock dry Lady 
# 9663-31 
Anthracite / Blackberry 
Sizes
36 – 39; 40 – 43 

 
Material 
Merino wool, Polypropylene 
44 % new merino wool  
26 % polypropylene  
23 % polyamide  
5 % cotton  
2 % elastane

Socks are the closest things to your feet. Particularly when they 
are Meindl socks. They have been produced in such a way that 
they provide real benefit to a pair of Meindl boots or shoes.  They 
are designed for various types of use and thus each provide 

The right socks for your boots and shoes
individual benefits.  We have tailored the system individually for 
children and teens, for women and men, for everyday use, for 
travel, sport and alpine use. Only a sock that really fits makes a 
boot or shoe perfect.



IndexIndex

Publisher: Lukas Meindl Gmbh & Co. KG | Design and production: KUSE die werbeagentur, Traunstein, www.kuse.de | Printed by: Laber Druck, Oberndorf 

Photos: Title photo, p. 4 (landscape) and p. 5 (group in costume): Andreas Plenk, www.ap-design.de | Photo of Meindl family: Martin Häußermann /  

movement media | Alpine meadow p. 2 and 3: © Rainer Hamberger | Product photos: KUSE die werbeagentur, Traunstein

Printed in accordance with  
the directive of the Austrian 
environmental label "Printed products"
Laber Druck, no. 908

123
83 M.............................................................................. 78	
85 M.............................................................................. 79 
86 M.............................................................................. 78 

A
Acapulco..................................................................... 25
Acapulco Lady.......................................................... 25	
Air Revolution 2.3................................................... 34	
Air Revolution 2.3 Lady........................................ 34	
Air Revolution 3.1................................................... 35	
Air Revolution 3.1 Lady........................................ 35	
Air Revolution 3.3................................................... 35	
Air Revolution 3.3 Lady........................................ 35	
Air Revolution 5.3................................................... 35	
Air Revolution 5.3 Lady........................................ 35
Air Revolution 9.0.................................................... 27	
Air Revolution Lady Lite........................................ 34	
Air Revolution Lady Lite “schmal”..................... 34	
Air Revolution Lite................................................... 34	
Air Revolution Ultra................................................ 34	
Air Revolution Ultra Lady .................................... 33	
Alicante Lady Mid GTX®........................................ 73	
Alicante Mid GTX®................................................... 73	
Alta Via GTX®............................................................. 26	
Alta Via Lady GTX®.................................................. 26	
Andorra Lady MFS....................................................10	
Andorra MFS...............................................................10	
Arizona 3000............................................................. 19	
Arizona Lady 3000.................................................. 18	
Arvada GTX®.............................................................. 29	
Arvada Lady GTX®................................................... 29	
Ascona Identity............................................................7	
Ascona Lady Identity.................................................7	
Austin GTX®............................................................... 39	
Austin Lady GTX®..................................................... 39	

B
Badile............................................................................ 23	
Badile Lady................................................................. 23	
Bahamas.......................................................................61	
Bahamas Lady............................................................61	
Balancing.................................................................... 44	
Balancing Lady.......................................................... 44	
Barcelona GTX®........................................................ 74	
Barcelona Lady GTX®............................................. 74	
Barcelona Lady Mid GTX®.................................... 75	
Barcelona Mid GTX®............................................... 75	
Bendigo........................................................................ 65	
Bendigo Lady............................................................. 65	
Berchtesgaden.......................................................... 79	
Bergamo Identity........................................................8	
Bergamo Lady Identity.............................................7	
Bernina 2..................................................................... 49	
Bernina Lady 2.......................................................... 49	

Bilbao GTX®................................................................ 75	
Bilbao Lady GTX®..................................................... 75	
Bilbao Lady Mid GTX®............................................ 75	
Bilbao Mid GTX®....................................................... 75	
Borkum........................................................................ 44	
Borneo 2 GTX®...........................................................11	
Borneo 2 MFS.............................................................11	
Borneo Identity............................................................8	
Borneo Lady 2 GTX®................................................11	
Borneo Lady 2 MFS .................................................11	
Borneo Lady Identity.................................................8	
Bozen.............................................................................81	
Brasilia.......................................................................... 77	
Brasilia Lady............................................................... 77	
Brisbane........................................................................61	
Brixen.............................................................................81	
Burgos GTX®  mittel............................................... 14	
Burgos GTX®  schmal............................................. 14	
Burgos GTX®  weit................................................... 14	
Burma Lady PRO MFS.............................................11	
Burma PRO MFS........................................................11	

C
Capri.............................................................................. 77	
Caracas..........................................................................41	
Caracas GTX®..............................................................41	
Caracas Lady...............................................................41	
Caracas Lady GTX®...................................................41	
Colombo Junior GTX®............................................ 58	
Colorado Lady GTX®............................................... 20	
Colorado Men GTX®................................................ 20	
Como GTX®................................................................ 45	
Cuba GTX®.................................................................. 63	
Cuba Lady GTX®....................................................... 63	

D
Dovre Extreme GTX® “wide”.................................21	
Dovre GTX® “wide”...................................................21	

E
Eiger GTX®.................................................................. 27	
Eiger Lady GTX®........................................................ 26	
Elba GTX®.................................................................... 48	
Engadin Lady  MFS.................................................. 12	
Engadin Men  MFS.................................................. 12	

F
Faenza Lady.................................................................81	
Florida GTX®............................................................... 29	
Florida Lady GTX®.................................................... 29	

G
Glockner GTX®...........................................................21	
Gomera GTX®............................................................ 19	
Gomera Lady GTX®.................................................. 19	
Göteborg..................................................................... 45	
Grenada GTX®............................................................61	
Guffert GTX®............................................................. 50	

Guffert Lady GTX®................................................... 50	

H
Hawaii.......................................................................... 77	
Himalaya Lady MFS................................................. 13	
Himalaya MFS........................................................... 13	

I
Idaho............................................................................. 25	
Idaho Junior............................................................... 56	
Ischl............................................................................... 78	
Island  MFS Active................................................... 13	
Island  MFS Active “wide”..................................... 13	
Island Identity..............................................................8	
Island Lady Identity...................................................8	
Island Lady MFS Active.......................................... 12	
Island Lady MFS Active “schmal”...................... 13	

J
Jersey Lady PRO....................................................... 19	
Jersey PRO.................................................................. 19	
Jorasse GTX®.............................................................. 27	
Jorasse Lady GTX®................................................... 27	
Journey GTX®............................................................ 44	
Jura GTX®.................................................................... 47	
Jura Lady GTX®......................................................... 47	

K
Kansas GTX®.............................................................. 20	
Kansas Lady GTX®.................................................... 20	
Kapstadt GTX®...........................................................70	
Kapstadt Lady GTX®.................................................70	
Klosters Identity..........................................................8	
Kochl............................................................................. 79	
Kopenhagen............................................................... 45	
Korfu............................................................................. 30	
Korfu Lady.................................................................. 30	
Korsika GTX®...............................................................41	
Korsika Lady GTX®....................................................41	
Kössen.......................................................................... 80	

L
Lagos GTX®..................................................................70	
Lagos Lady GTX®............................................. 69 / 70	
Lappland GTX®...........................................................21	
Laredo GTX®............................................................... 38	
Laredo Lady GTX®.................................................... 38	
Laval GTX®.................................................................. 37	
Laval Lady GTX®....................................................... 37	
Lhasa Lady MFS ....................................................... 12	
Lhasa MFS................................................................... 12	
Linosa Identity.............................................................7	
Linosa Lady Identity...................................................7	
LT 3 Junior.................................................................. 53	
LT 7 Junior.................................................................. 53	
Lugano......................................................................... 46	
Lugano GTX®............................................................. 47	
Lugano Lady    ......................................................... 46	

Lugano Lady GTX®................................................... 47		

M
Magic Hiker Junior.................................................. 57		
Magic Hiker Junior GTX®...................................... 58		
Magic Junior Mid..................................................... 57		
Magic Men 2.0.......................................................... 73		
Magic Men 2.0 GTX®.............................................. 73		
Magna PRO................................................................ 37	
Maine Lady Mid GTX®............................................ 73	
Maine Men Mid GTX®............................................ 73		
Makalu  PRO  3000 MFS....................................... 13		
Manila GTX®.............................................................. 65		
Manila Lady GTX®.................................................... 65		
Manitoba..................................................................... 58		
Matrei GTX®............................................................... 49		
Matrei Lady GTX®........................................... 48 / 49	
Meran........................................................................... 48		
Meran GTX®............................................................... 48		
Meran Lady................................................................. 48		
Meran Lady GTX®..................................................... 48	
Merida.......................................................................... 60		
Merida Lady............................................................... 60		
Mexico GTX®...............................................................61		
Mexico Lady GTX®....................................................61		
Minnesota GTX®....................................................... 30		
Minnesota Lady GTX®............................................ 29	
Minto Junior.............................................................. 56		
Montafon.................................................................... 58		
München......................................................................81		
Murano........................................................................ 46		
Murano Lady.............................................................. 46		
Murnau........................................................................ 79		

N
Nebraska...................................................................... 76		
Nebraska Lady........................................................... 76		
Nebraska Lady Mid GTX®...................................... 77		
Nebraska Mid GTX®................................................ 77		
Nevada Lady MFS.....................................................10		
Nevada MFS................................................................10		

O
Ohio............................................................................... 40		
Ohio GTX®................................................................... 40		
Ohio Lady.................................................................... 39		
Ohio Lady GTX®........................................................ 40		
Ortler............................................................................. 23		
Oviedo Lady GTX®  mittel..................................... 14		
Oviedo Lady GTX®  schmal................................... 14		
Oviedo Lady GTX®  weit........................................ 14		

P
Paradiso Lady MFS...................................................10		
Paradiso MFS..............................................................11		
Perfekt.......................................................................... 23		
Perugia GTX®............................................................. 45		

Philadelphia GTX®................................................... 44		
Philadelphia Lady GTX®......................................... 44		
Pia.................................................................................. 80		
Pionier...........................................................................21		
Pisa GTX®.................................................................... 48		
Piz Palü GTX®............................................................. 27		
Piz Palü Lady GTX®.................................................. 27		
Portland GTX®........................................................... 72		
Portland Lady GTX®................................................ 72		
Puck Junior................................................................. 54		
Puck Junior GTX®..................................................... 55		

R
Rapide GTX®.............................................................. 44		
Rapide Lady GTX®.................................................... 44		
Respond GTX®........................................................... 72		
Respond Junior......................................................... 55		
Respond Lady GTX®.................................................71		
Respond Lady Mid GTX®....................................... 72		
Respond Mid GTX®.................................................. 72		
Rottach........................................................................ 79		
Rudy Junior................................................................ 53		

S
Sahara..........................................................................21		
Salinas......................................................................... 39		
Salinas GTX®............................................................. 39		
Salinas Lady.............................................................. 39		
Salinas Lady GTX®.................................................. 39		
San Diego GTX®....................................................... 38		
San Diego Lady GTX®............................................ 38		
Sasel............................................................................. 80		
Schlern........................................................................ 23		
Scotland GTX®...........................................................21		
Siena GTX®................................................................ 47		
Siena Lady GTX®...................................................... 47		
Skye GTX®.................................................................. 26		
Skye Lady GTX®  ............................................25 / 26		
Snap Junior............................................................... 56		
Snap Junior Mid...................................................... 57		
Snap Junior Mid GTX®.......................................... 58		
Softline Lady Light GTX®......................................31		
Softline Lady TOP GTX®.........................................31		
Softline Lady Ultra GTX®......................................31		
Softline Light GTX®.................................................31		
Softline Men Ultra GTX®.......................................31		
Softline TOP GTX®....................................................31		
Solan Junior.............................................................. 55		
Solan Junior GTX®.................................................. 56		
Steiermark................................................................. 80		
Super Perfekt............................................................ 23		
SX 1 GTX®.................................................................. 67		
SX 1 Junior GTX®.................................................... 54		
SX 1 Lady GTX®........................................................ 67		
SX 1 Lady Mid GTX®.............................................. 67		

SX 1 Mid GTX®......................................................... 67

T
Taiga GTX®..................................................................21		
Tampa GTX®.............................................................. 38		
Tampa Junior Mid GTX®....................................... 57		
Tampa Lady GTX®................................................... 38		
Tarango Junior......................................................... 54		
Tauern.......................................................................... 49		
Tauern Lady............................................................... 49		
Tessin Identity.............................................................8		
Tessin Lady Identity..................................................8		
Texas Lady PRO........................................................ 69		
Texas PRO................................................................... 69		
Tick Junior Mid GTX®............................................. 58		
Toledo GTX®.............................................................. 76		
Toledo Lady GTX®................................................... 76		
Toronto........................................................................ 19		
Toronto GTX®............................................................ 20		
Toronto Lady............................................................. 19		
Toronto Lady GTX®................................................. 20		
Toskana....................................................................... 46		
Trinidad GTX®........................................................... 62		
Trinidad Lady GTX®................................................ 62

V
Vakuum Lady............................................................ 17		
Vakuum Lady 2.0 GTX®......................................... 16		
Vakuum Lady 3.0 GTX®......................................... 16		
Vakuum Lady GTX® ............................................... 17		
Vakuum Lady Ultra    ........................................... 16		
Vakuum Men............................................................ 17		
Vakuum Men 2.0 GTX®......................................... 16		
Vakuum Men 3.0 GTX®......................................... 17		
Vakuum Men GTX®................................................ 17		
Vakuum Men Ultra................................................. 16		
Veneto GTX®............................................................. 47		
Veneto Lady GTX®................................................... 47		
Vitalis Lady Mid GTX®........................................... 45		
Vitalis Mid GTX®...................................................... 45

W
Wales Lady MFS.........................................................10		
Wales Men MFS.........................................................10		
Watzmann Lady MFS............................................. 12		
Watzmann MFS........................................................ 12		
Wien...............................................................................81		
Wisper Junior............................................................ 54		
Wisper Junior Mid................................................... 57		

X
XO 5.3.......................................................................... 67		
XO 5.3 Lady............................................................... 67



DEUTSCHLAND

Lukas Meindl GmbH & Co. KG
Lukas-Meindl-Straße 5 – 9
D-83417 Kirchanschöring

Tel.	 +49 (0) 86 85 - 77 09-0
Fax	 +49 (0) 86 85 - 74 78
Mail	 shoes@meindl.de
Web	 www.meindl.de

United kingdom & ireland

Bramwell International
Hinxaster Hall - Milnthorpe 
Cumbria - LA7 7ND

Tel.	 +44 (0) 153 95 - 602 14
Fax	 +44 (0) 153 95 - 617 44
Mail	 info@bramwell-int.com
Web	 www.meindl.co.uk


	6905_MDL_Katalog_Sommer_0612_Titel_EN_B.pdf
	7159_MDL_Katalog_Sommer_0712_Teil1_EN_B
	7159_MDL_Katalog_Sommer_0712_Teil2_EN_B
	7159_MDL_Katalog_Sommer_0712_Teil3_EN_B



